
Course Registration UG Building

Computer, 
Technology, 
Equipment

Academic 
Equipment 

ASUMW, 
Activity Health SUB

Academic 
Facilities

Communication 
Technology 

Development Fee 
(App) Recycle Athletic Transportation

Academic 
Support Library Technology 2.0 BARC Wellness Resident

Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Total
1 $30.00 $209.96 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $2.15 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $5.15 $40.00 $114.50 $604.51
2 $30.00 $419.92 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $4.30 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $10.30 $40.00 $114.50 $834.97
3 $30.00 $629.88 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $6.45 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $15.45 $40.00 $114.50 $1,065.43
4 $30.00 $839.84 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $8.60 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $20.60 $40.00 $114.50 $1,295.89
5 $30.00 $1,049.80 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $10.75 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $25.75 $40.00 $114.50 $1,526.35
6 $30.00 $1,259.76 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $12.90 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $30.90 $40.00 $114.50 $1,756.81
7 $30.00 $1,469.72 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $15.05 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $36.05 $40.00 $114.50 $2,182.82
8 $30.00 $1,679.68 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $17.20 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $41.20 $40.00 $114.50 $2,413.28
9 $30.00 $1,889.64 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $19.35 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $46.35 $40.00 $114.50 $2,643.74

10 $30.00 $2,099.60 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $21.50 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $51.50 $40.00 $114.50 $2,874.20
11 $30.00 $2,309.56 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $23.65 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $56.65 $40.00 $114.50 $3,104.66
12 $30.00 $2,519.52 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $25.80 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $61.80 $40.00 $114.50 $3,335.12
21 $30.00 $2,729.48 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $27.95 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $66.95 $40.00 $114.50 $3,565.58
22 $30.00 $2,939.44 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $30.10 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $72.10 $40.00 $114.50 $3,796.04
23 $30.00 $3,149.40 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $32.25 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $77.25 $40.00 $114.50 $4,026.50
24 $30.00 $3,359.36 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $34.40 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $82.40 $40.00 $114.50 $4,256.96
25 $30.00 $3,569.32 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $36.55 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $87.55 $40.00 $114.50 $4,487.42
26 $30.00 $3,779.28 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $38.70 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $92.70 $40.00 $114.50 $4,717.88
27 $30.00 $3,989.24 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $40.85 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $97.85 $40.00 $114.50 $4,948.34

Academic Academic 
Course Registration Building Technology Equipment Health Technology 2.0 Com Facilities Resident
Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Tech Fee Fee Total

1 $30.00 $209.96 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $64.65 $5.15 $5.00 $2.15 $367.11
2 $30.00 $419.92 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $64.65 $10.30 $5.00 $4.30 $597.57
3 $30.00 $629.88 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $64.65 $15.45 $5.00 $6.45 $828.03
4 $30.00 $839.84 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $64.65 $20.60 $5.00 $8.60 $1,058.49
5 $30.00 $1,049.80 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $64.65 $25.75 $5.00 $10.75 $1,288.95
6 $30.00 $1,259.76 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $64.65 $30.90 $5.00 $12.90 $1,519.41
7 $30.00 $1,469.72 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $64.65 $36.05 $22.00 $15.05 $1,830.77
8 $30.00 $1,679.68 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $64.65 $41.20 $22.00 $17.20 $2,061.23
9 $30.00 $1,889.64 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $64.65 $46.35 $22.00 $19.35 $2,291.69

10 $30.00 $2,099.60 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $64.65 $51.50 $22.00 $21.50 $2,522.15
11 $30.00 $2,309.56 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $64.65 $56.65 $22.00 $23.65 $2,752.61
12 $30.00 $2,519.52 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $64.65 $61.80 $22.00 $25.80 $2,983.07
21 $30.00 $2,729.48 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $64.65 $66.95 $22.00 $27.95 $3,213.53
22 $30.00 $2,939.44 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $64.65 $72.10 $22.00 $30.10 $3,443.99
23 $30.00 $3,149.40 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $64.65 $77.25 $22.00 $32.25 $3,674.45
24 $30.00 $3,359.36 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $64.65 $82.40 $22.00 $34.40 $3,904.91
25 $30.00 $3,569.32 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $64.65 $87.55 $22.00 $36.55 $4,135.37
26 $30.00 $3,779.28 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $64.65 $92.74 $22.00 $38.70 $4,365.87
27 $30.00 $3,779.28 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $64.65 $97.85 $22.00 $40.85 $4,386.33

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees Academic Year 24-25
Resident Online Tuition

The Montana University System
Inventory and Validation of Fees

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees Academic Year 24-25
Resident Tuition

The Montana University System
Inventory and Validation of Fees



Course Registration UG WUE Building

Computer, 
Technology, 
Equipment

Academic 
Equipment 

ASUMW, 
Activity Health SUB

Academic 
Facilities

Communication 
Technology 

Development Fee 
(App) Recycle Athletic Transportation

Academic 
Support Library Technology 2.0 BARC Wellness

Nonres. 
Building WUE

Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Total
1 $30.00 $314.92 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $2.15 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $5.15 $40.00 $114.50 $3.30 $712.77
2 $30.00 $629.84 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $4.30 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $10.30 $40.00 $114.50 $6.60 $1,051.49
3 $30.00 $944.76 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $6.45 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $15.45 $40.00 $114.50 $9.90 $1,390.21
4 $30.00 $1,259.68 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $8.60 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $20.60 $40.00 $114.50 $13.20 $1,728.93
5 $30.00 $1,574.60 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $10.75 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $25.75 $40.00 $114.50 $16.50 $2,067.65
6 $30.00 $1,889.52 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $12.90 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $30.90 $40.00 $114.50 $19.80 $2,406.37
7 $30.00 $2,204.44 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $15.05 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $36.05 $40.00 $114.50 $23.10 $2,940.64
8 $30.00 $2,519.36 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $17.20 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $41.20 $40.00 $114.50 $26.40 $3,279.36
9 $30.00 $2,834.28 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $19.35 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $46.35 $40.00 $114.50 $29.70 $3,618.08

10 $30.00 $3,149.20 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $21.50 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $51.50 $40.00 $114.50 $33.00 $3,956.80
11 $30.00 $3,464.12 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $23.65 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $56.65 $40.00 $114.50 $36.30 $4,295.52
12 $30.00 $3,779.04 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $25.80 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $61.80 $40.00 $114.50 $39.60 $4,634.24
21 $30.00 $4,093.96 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $27.95 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $66.95 $40.00 $114.50 $42.90 $4,972.96
22 $30.00 $4,408.88 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $30.10 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $72.10 $40.00 $114.50 $46.20 $5,311.68
23 $30.00 $4,723.80 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $32.25 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $77.25 $40.00 $114.50 $49.50 $5,650.40
24 $30.00 $5,038.72 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $34.40 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $82.40 $40.00 $114.50 $52.80 $5,989.12
25 $30.00 $5,353.64 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $36.55 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $87.55 $40.00 $114.50 $56.10 $6,327.84
26 $30.00 $5,668.56 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $38.70 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $92.70 $40.00 $114.50 $59.40 $6,666.56
27 $30.00 $5,983.48 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $40.85 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $97.85 $40.00 $114.50 $62.70 $7,005.28

Academic Academic Nonres.
Course Registration UG WUE Building Technology Equipment Health Technology 2.0 Com Facilities Building Nonres.
Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Tech Fee Fee Fee Total

1 $30.00 $314.92 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $64.65 $5.15 $5.00 $2.15 $3.30 $475.37
2 $30.00 $629.84 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $64.65 $10.30 $5.00 $4.30 $6.60 $814.09
3 $30.00 $944.76 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $64.65 $15.45 $5.00 $6.45 $9.90 $1,152.81
4 $30.00 $1,259.68 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $64.65 $20.60 $5.00 $8.60 $13.20 $1,491.53
5 $30.00 $1,574.60 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $64.65 $25.75 $5.00 $10.75 $16.50 $1,830.25
6 $30.00 $1,889.52 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $64.65 $30.90 $5.00 $12.90 $19.80 $2,168.97
7 $30.00 $2,204.44 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $64.65 $36.05 $22.00 $15.05 $23.10 $2,588.59
8 $30.00 $2,519.36 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $64.65 $41.20 $22.00 $17.20 $26.40 $2,927.31
9 $30.00 $2,834.28 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $64.65 $46.35 $22.00 $19.35 $29.70 $3,266.03

10 $30.00 $3,149.20 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $64.65 $51.50 $22.00 $21.50 $33.00 $3,604.75
11 $30.00 $3,464.12 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $64.65 $56.65 $22.00 $23.65 $36.30 $3,943.47
12 $30.00 $3,779.04 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $64.65 $61.80 $22.00 $25.80 $39.60 $4,282.19
21 $30.00 $4,093.96 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $64.65 $66.95 $22.00 $27.95 $42.90 $4,620.91
22 $30.00 $4,408.88 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $64.65 $72.10 $22.00 $30.10 $46.20 $4,959.63
23 $30.00 $4,723.80 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $64.65 $77.25 $22.00 $32.25 $49.50 $5,298.35
24 $30.00 $5,038.72 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $64.65 $82.40 $22.00 $34.40 $52.80 $5,637.07
25 $30.00 $5,353.64 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $64.65 $87.55 $22.00 $36.55 $56.10 $5,975.79
26 $30.00 $5,668.56 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $64.65 $92.70 $22.00 $38.70 $59.40 $6,314.51
27 $30.00 $5,983.48 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $64.65 $97.85 $22.00 $40.85 $62.70 $6,653.23

Inventory and Validation of Fees
Undergraduate Mandatory Fees Academic Year 24-25

WUE Tuition

The Montana University System
Inventory and Validation of Fees

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees Academic Year 24-25
WUE Tuition

The Montana University System



Course Registration
Nonres. 

Additional Building

Computer, 
Technology, 
Equipment

Academic 
Equipment 

ASUMW, 
Activity Health SUB

Academic 
Facilities

Communication 
Technology 

Development Fee 
(App) Recycle Athletic Transportation

Academic 
Support Library Technology 2.0 BARC Wellness

Nonres. 
Building Nonres.

Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Total
1 $30.00 $767.53 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $2.15 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $5.15 $40.00 $114.50 $3.30 $1,165.38
2 $30.00 $1,535.06 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $4.30 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $10.30 $40.00 $114.50 $6.60 $1,956.71
3 $30.00 $2,302.59 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $6.45 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $15.45 $40.00 $114.50 $9.90 $2,748.04
4 $30.00 $3,070.12 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $8.60 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $20.60 $40.00 $114.50 $13.20 $3,539.37
5 $30.00 $3,837.65 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $10.75 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $25.75 $40.00 $114.50 $16.50 $4,330.70
6 $30.00 $4,605.18 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $28.80 $64.65 $16.25 $12.90 $5.00 Op. $8.15 $21.20 $8.50 $30.90 $40.00 $114.50 $19.80 $5,122.03
7 $30.00 $5,372.71 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $15.05 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $36.05 $40.00 $114.50 $23.10 $6,108.91
8 $30.00 $6,140.24 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $17.20 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $41.20 $40.00 $114.50 $26.40 $6,900.24
9 $30.00 $6,907.77 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $19.35 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $46.35 $40.00 $114.50 $29.70 $7,691.57

10 $30.00 $7,675.30 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $21.50 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $51.50 $40.00 $114.50 $33.00 $8,482.90
11 $30.00 $8,442.83 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $23.65 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $56.65 $40.00 $114.50 $36.30 $9,274.23
12 $30.00 $9,210.36 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $25.80 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $61.80 $40.00 $114.50 $39.60 $10,065.56
21 $30.00 $9,977.89 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $27.95 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $66.95 $40.00 $114.50 $42.90 $10,856.89
22 $30.00 $10,745.42 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $30.10 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $72.10 $40.00 $114.50 $46.20 $11,648.22
23 $30.00 $11,512.95 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $32.25 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $77.25 $40.00 $114.50 $49.50 $12,439.55
24 $30.00 $12,280.48 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $34.40 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $82.40 $40.00 $114.50 $52.80 $13,230.88
25 $30.00 $13,048.01 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $36.55 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $87.55 $40.00 $114.50 $56.10 $14,022.21
26 $30.00 $13,815.54 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $38.70 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $92.70 $40.00 $114.50 $59.40 $14,813.54
27 $30.00 $14,583.07 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $79.55 $64.65 $29.95 $40.85 $22.00 $42.45 $15.90 $21.20 $8.50 $97.85 $40.00 $114.50 $62.70 $15,604.87

Nonres. Academic Academic Nonres.
Course Registration Additional Building Technology Equipment Health Technology 2.0 Com Facilities Building Nonres.
Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Tech Fee Fee Fee Total

1 $30.00 $767.53 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $64.65 $5.15 $5.00 $2.15 $3.30 $927.98
2 $30.00 $1,535.06 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $64.65 $10.30 $5.00 $4.30 $6.60 $1,719.31
3 $30.00 $2,302.59 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $64.65 $15.45 $5.00 $6.45 $9.90 $2,510.64
4 $30.00 $3,070.12 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $64.65 $20.60 $5.00 $8.60 $13.20 $3,301.97
5 $30.00 $3,837.65 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $64.65 $25.75 $5.00 $10.75 $16.50 $4,093.30
6 $30.00 $4,605.18 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $64.65 $30.90 $5.00 $12.90 $19.80 $4,884.63
7 $30.00 $5,372.71 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $64.65 $36.05 $22.00 $15.05 $23.10 $5,756.86
8 $30.00 $6,140.24 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $64.65 $41.20 $22.00 $17.20 $26.40 $6,548.19
9 $30.00 $6,907.77 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $64.65 $46.35 $22.00 $19.35 $29.70 $7,339.52

10 $30.00 $7,675.30 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $64.65 $51.50 $22.00 $21.50 $33.00 $8,130.85
11 $30.00 $8,442.83 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $64.65 $56.65 $22.00 $23.65 $36.30 $8,922.18
12 $30.00 $9,210.36 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $64.65 $61.80 $22.00 $25.80 $39.60 $9,713.51
21 $30.00 $9,977.89 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $64.65 $66.95 $22.00 $27.95 $42.90 $10,504.84
22 $30.00 $10,745.42 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $64.65 $72.10 $22.00 $30.10 $46.20 $11,296.17
23 $30.00 $11,512.95 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $64.65 $77.25 $22.00 $32.25 $49.50 $12,087.50
24 $30.00 $12,280.48 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $64.65 $82.40 $22.00 $34.40 $52.80 $12,878.83
25 $30.00 $13,048.01 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $64.65 $87.55 $22.00 $36.55 $56.10 $13,670.16
26 $30.00 $13,815.54 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $64.65 $92.70 $22.00 $38.70 $59.40 $14,461.49
27 $30.00 $14,583.07 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $64.65 $97.85 $22.00 $40.85 $62.70 $15,252.82

The Montana University System
Inventory and Validation of Fees

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees Academic Year 24-25
Non-Resident Online Tuition

The Montana University System
Inventory and Validation of Fees
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Course Registration Graduate Building Technology
Academic 

Equipment Health Technology 2.0 Com
Academic 
Facilities Graduate

Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Tech Fee Fee Total
1 $30.00 $218.00 $37.00 $10.20 $3.00 $64.65 $5.15 $5.00 $2.15 $375.15
2 $30.00 $436.00 $37.00 $20.40 $6.00 $64.65 $10.30 $5.00 $4.30 $613.65
3 $30.00 $654.00 $37.00 $30.60 $9.00 $64.65 $15.45 $5.00 $6.45 $852.15
4 $30.00 $872.00 $37.00 $40.80 $12.00 $64.65 $20.60 $5.00 $8.60 $1,090.65
5 $30.00 $1,090.00 $37.00 $51.00 $15.00 $64.65 $25.75 $5.00 $10.75 $1,329.15
6 $30.00 $1,308.00 $37.00 $61.20 $18.00 $64.65 $30.90 $5.00 $12.90 $1,567.65
7 $30.00 $1,526.00 $100.90 $71.40 $21.00 $64.65 $36.05 $22.00 $15.05 $1,887.05
8 $30.00 $1,744.00 $100.90 $81.60 $24.00 $64.65 $41.20 $22.00 $17.20 $2,125.55
9 $30.00 $1,962.00 $100.90 $91.80 $27.00 $64.65 $46.35 $22.00 $19.35 $2,364.05

10 $30.00 $2,180.00 $100.90 $102.00 $30.00 $64.65 $51.50 $22.00 $21.50 $2,602.55
11 $30.00 $2,398.00 $100.90 $112.20 $33.00 $64.65 $56.65 $22.00 $23.65 $2,841.05
12 $30.00 $2,616.00 $100.90 $122.40 $36.00 $64.65 $61.80 $22.00 $25.80 $3,079.55
21 $30.00 $2,834.00 $100.90 $132.60 $39.00 $64.65 $66.95 $22.00 $27.95 $3,318.05
22 $30.00 $3,052.00 $100.90 $142.80 $42.00 $64.65 $72.10 $22.00 $30.10 $3,556.55
23 $30.00 $3,270.00 $100.90 $153.00 $45.00 $64.65 $77.25 $22.00 $32.25 $3,795.05
24 $30.00 $3,488.00 $100.90 $163.20 $48.00 $64.65 $82.40 $22.00 $34.40 $4,033.55
25 $30.00 $3,706.00 $100.90 $173.40 $51.00 $64.65 $87.55 $22.00 $36.55 $4,272.05
26 $30.00 $3,924.00 $100.90 $183.60 $54.00 $64.65 $92.70 $22.00 $38.70 $4,510.55
27 $30.00 $4,142.00 $100.90 $193.80 $57.00 $64.65 $97.85 $22.00 $40.85 $4,749.05

Upon enrollment of the first semester into the program, there is a mandatory one time $250 fee 
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